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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE      TRANS2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Wiberg            M3539         1/93        6:02        1:11       45:55        1:11       15:31     1:09:49
2     James Cichy            M4044         1/69        7:10        1:09       44:47        1:10       16:55     1:11:10
3     Paul Eckerle           M3539         2/93        6:02        1:13       46:18        1:16       17:06     1:11:54
4     Benjamin Ruyle         M2529         1/38        7:18        1:19       46:13        1:06       16:55     1:12:49
5     Robb Johnson           M3539         3/93        7:27        1:25       45:33        1:11       17:31     1:13:05
6     Brooks Grossinger      M2529         2/38        6:39        1:31       48:04        1:11       16:22     1:13:45
7     Dino Lucas             M4044         2/69        8:31        1:18       46:44        1:11       18:00     1:15:42
8     Ken Mackenzie          M3539         4/93        5:47        1:38       47:08        1:32       19:45     1:15:48
9     Mark Larsen            M3539         5/93        5:41        1:24       48:33        1:03       19:53     1:16:32
10    Eric Holliday          M3034         1/78        6:55        1:35       47:47        1:29       19:25     1:17:09
11    Dan Doucette           M3539         6/93        7:08        1:40       49:07        1:02       18:18     1:17:14
12    Glen Mcgowean          M3539         7/93        7:22        1:10       49:54        1:00       18:20     1:17:44
13    Bradley Lake           M3539         8/93        6:41        1:25       48:23        1:13       20:50     1:18:30
14    Dan Hanson             M2024         1/12        6:27        1:45       50:15        1:53       18:19     1:18:36
15    Brian Hayman           M4044         3/69        7:39        2:22       49:57        1:13       17:52     1:19:01
16    Donald Locke           M3034         2/78        7:49        1:51       49:40        1:25       18:40     1:19:23
17    Hans Schlecht          M4549         1/32        7:32        2:36       49:23        1:42       18:13     1:19:24
18    Darryl Thelen          M3539         9/93        8:34        2:12       47:34        1:27       19:48     1:19:33
19    Michael Bieberitz      M2529         3/38        6:27        1:45       51:21        1:07       19:03     1:19:42
20    Matthew Burkart        M3034         3/78        7:07        1:04       49:22        1:27       20:50     1:19:49
21    Jaime Kulbel           F2529         1/56        7:38        2:05       50:05        1:18       18:44     1:19:49
22    Dennis Merrill         M2529         4/38        9:14        1:49       48:33        1:03       19:12     1:19:49
23    James Berbee           M3539        10/93        7:49        1:53       49:13        1:23       19:33     1:19:50
24    Sam Batzli             M3539        11/93        8:56        1:46       49:10        1:14       18:53     1:19:56
25    Joe Ketarkus           CLYDE         1/59        8:03        1:26       49:24        1:14       19:54     1:19:58
26    Victor Johnson         M2529         5/38        9:30        2:03       48:05        1:32       18:53     1:20:01
27    Mark Torresani         M4044         4/69        7:10        2:11       49:23        1:44       19:49     1:20:15
28    Pete Pronold           M4549         2/32        7:20        1:27       48:19        1:37       21:59     1:20:40
29    David Hataj            M4044         5/69        6:34        2:24       51:16        1:17       19:15     1:20:45
30    Robert Balas           M4044         6/69        8:28        1:53       48:52        1:25       20:15     1:20:51
31    Jay Herman             M3539        12/93        7:12        2:10       48:53        1:59       20:52     1:21:04
32    Tom Persin             M3539        13/93        8:14        1:52       50:07        1:35       19:43     1:21:28
33    Neil Holland           M3034         4/78        7:21        1:44       50:11        1:21       21:21     1:21:57
34    Wendy Bengtson         F3539         1/49        8:30        1:27       51:35        1:16       19:12     1:21:58
35    Dan Madson             M4044         7/69        7:43        1:36       49:17        1:33       22:03     1:22:10
36    Matt Lohrentz          M3034         5/78        7:37        4:17       51:00        1:30       17:55     1:22:17
37    Brian Engelking        M3034         6/78        6:09        2:54       52:49        1:33       19:01     1:22:25
38    David Law              M3539        14/93        8:18        1:23       52:12        1:17       19:19     1:22:28
39    Chad Hendricks         M3034         7/78        7:06        1:50       54:00        1:00       18:41     1:22:35
40    Benjamin Putz          M2024         2/12        6:52        2:07       52:10        1:38       19:53     1:22:38
41    Larry Gnewuch          M3034         8/78        8:01        1:48       54:06        1:24       17:28     1:22:45
42    Tom Mcclintock         M5054         1/17        8:05        1:49       49:13        1:35       22:07     1:22:47
43    Keith Westendorf       M4549         3/32        8:20        1:59       51:38        0:57       19:58     1:22:50
44    Shawn O'brien          M3034         9/78        7:52        2:12       52:47        1:03       19:08     1:23:00
45    Scott Smith            M3034        10/78        9:02        2:11       52:10        0:50       19:05     1:23:16
46    Pat Staiger            M3539        15/93       11:15        2:30       49:36        1:36       18:40     1:23:34
47    Tim Haines             M3539        16/93        8:59        1:40       50:47        1:16       20:58     1:23:39
48    Thom Schmidt           M4044         8/69        7:32        2:16       52:12        2:22       19:22     1:23:40
49    Jim Laurson            CLYDE         2/59        7:43        2:22       52:39        1:27       19:42     1:23:52
50    Kevin Blau             M3034        11/78        7:10        1:52       52:14        1:05       21:38     1:23:57
51    Brendon Derouin        CLYDE         3/59        7:31        1:51       51:58        1:36       21:06     1:23:59
52    David Lueck            CLYDE         4/59        8:58        1:50       51:34        1:33       20:06     1:24:00
53    Paul Wilson            M3034        12/78        8:32        2:30       50:22        0:50       21:49     1:24:00
54    Bob Lyon               M4044         9/69        8:12        2:07       51:31        1:50       20:32     1:24:11
55    Kimberly Kuphal        F3034         1/56        7:35        1:42       54:14        1:29       19:42     1:24:40
56    Daniel Debehnke        M4044        10/69        7:42        1:19       53:20        1:17       21:19     1:24:55
57    Edward Weiss           M3034        13/78        9:23        2:11       51:10        1:30       20:44     1:24:56
58    Garret Hagenbucher     M3539        17/93        9:37        1:51       51:14        1:22       20:54     1:24:57
59    Steve Bengtson         M5054         2/17        7:36        1:49       51:57        1:21       22:18     1:24:59
60    Chad Piala             M2529         6/38       12:02        2:12       46:29        4:21       20:06     1:25:08
61    Mike Danduran          M3034        14/78        8:21        2:48       51:40        1:49       20:41     1:25:16
62    John Rader             M3539        18/93        7:08        3:04       52:53        2:21       19:55     1:25:19
63    Jon Thomsen            M4044        11/69        9:12        2:47       50:05        1:59       21:18     1:25:19
64    Todd Budnik            M3539        19/93        8:18        2:12       52:14        1:30       21:13     1:25:24
65    Brent Newport          M2529         7/38        6:38        2:07       55:29        0:58       20:21     1:25:30
66    Tyler Turner           M0119          1/9       10:12        3:23       50:44        0:51       20:25     1:25:34
67    Nathan Considine       M3034        15/78        9:26        2:21       51:35        1:19       20:59     1:25:38
68    Tim Doyle              M3034        16/78        9:12        1:58       52:48        1:59       19:47     1:25:43
69    Andrew Stoecker        M3034        17/78        7:31        1:50       55:46        1:47       18:53     1:25:45
70    Heidi Schmidt          F4549         1/21        8:59        2:22       52:41        0:58       20:51     1:25:49
71    Eric Stonebraker       M3034        18/78        9:04        1:52       50:35        2:21       21:59     1:25:50
72    Mark Kaphingst         M3034        19/78        6:24        2:54       51:59        1:39       23:06     1:26:00
73    Dean Olson             CLYDE         5/59        6:59        2:26       53:50        1:53       20:58     1:26:04
74    Kari Carlson           F2529         2/56        7:39        1:43       53:56        1:07       21:41     1:26:05
75    Aaron Anderson         M2529         8/38        8:36        2:06       51:13        1:29       22:47     1:26:08
76    Mark Morrey            CLYDE         6/59        8:40        2:22       51:22        1:32       22:16     1:26:11
77    Brad Heineck           M4044        12/69        7:34        2:43       53:21        1:34       21:02     1:26:12
78    Erik Pearce            M3034        20/78        7:30        2:14       52:01        2:01       22:43     1:26:27
79    March Soderbloom       M4044        13/69        8:25        3:26       51:57        3:06       19:36     1:26:29
80    Oliver Clements        M4549         4/32        7:28        2:38       51:30        2:16       22:43     1:26:32
81    Dirk Racine            M4044        14/69        8:17        3:01       53:47        1:32       20:01     1:26:35
82    Hartmut Stecher        M3034        21/78        9:02        3:22       51:50        1:34       20:55     1:26:40
83    Aaron Doeppers         M3034        22/78        8:56        2:52       54:00        1:06       19:58     1:26:50
84    Daniel Barker          M3034        23/78        8:44        2:56       53:34        1:24       20:16     1:26:53
85    Cary Lisota            F2529         3/56        7:22        1:48       53:36        1:15       23:04     1:27:03
86    David Gilson           M4044        15/69        8:44        2:09       54:25        1:49       19:59     1:27:04
87    Doug Mering            M4549         5/32        6:57        2:20       55:46        1:38       20:32     1:27:11
88    Daithi Wolfe           M4044        16/69        8:21        2:36       54:35        0:55       20:50     1:27:14
89    Jeff Glenn             M2529         9/38        7:25        2:21       54:21        1:49       21:35     1:27:29
90    Harry Brandicourt      M3539        20/93        8:08        3:19       54:07        0:58       21:10     1:27:41
91    Keith Kelley           M2529        10/38        6:33        2:12       55:13        2:53       21:01     1:27:50
92    David Lehrer           M4549         6/32        8:25        3:24       54:09        2:20       19:49     1:28:05
93    Scott Theado           M3034        24/78        8:50        3:46       52:59        1:24       21:11     1:28:08
94    Robert Heil            M3539        21/93        7:22        2:01       53:17        1:59       23:33     1:28:10
95    Jill Sommers           F3539         2/49        8:01        1:43       55:31        1:26       21:33     1:28:13
96    Adam Lindsey           M2024         3/12        8:52        3:45       52:38        3:18       19:43     1:28:14
97    Steve Thon             M5054         3/17        8:49        2:18       54:15        1:30       21:30     1:28:21
98    Ron Maurer             M5054         4/17        8:06        1:49       55:49        1:44       21:01     1:28:26
99    David Beebe            M3539        22/93        8:55        2:57       55:02        2:25       19:23     1:28:39
100   Robert Machotka        M3539        23/93        8:13        4:28       52:38        1:49       21:34     1:28:42

Generated March 19, 2026 at 8:03 PM 1/8



Devil's Challenge Triathlon 2003 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE      TRANS2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Andy Murphy            M4044        17/69        8:05        2:26       55:17        1:18       21:48     1:28:53
102   Shelia Power           F4044         1/26        9:26        2:18       52:46        2:07       22:21     1:28:55
103   Jon Tereba             M2529        11/38        6:40        2:21       56:19        0:56       22:47     1:29:01
104   Shannon Tracy          M3034        25/78        8:03        1:59       52:21        1:37       25:15     1:29:13
105   Jimi Way               M4044        18/69        7:59        2:17       56:18        1:47       21:00     1:29:19
106   Todd Jirous            M4044        19/69        8:59        2:13       56:33        0:54       20:43     1:29:20
107   Chris Considine        M3034        26/78        7:08        2:02       56:54        1:45       21:35     1:29:22
108   Barry Lengfeld         M4044        20/69        7:14        3:15       53:50        2:20       22:55     1:29:31
109   Kate Cooper            F2024         1/37        9:36        2:00       56:00        1:20       20:52     1:29:45
110   James Peters           M2529        12/38        9:02        3:41       55:10        2:06       19:49     1:29:47
111   Brian Krey             M2529        13/38        7:33        3:25       54:56        2:05       21:50     1:29:47
112   Kevin Apodaca          M4044        21/69       10:29        2:51       53:22        1:29       21:39     1:29:49
113   Steven Voller          M3539        24/93        7:43        2:21       58:06        1:56       19:49     1:29:52
114   Michael Russo          M3539        25/93        6:57        2:26       57:37        0:52       22:09     1:29:59
115   Gabe Wassner           M3034        27/78        8:24        2:24       54:37        2:00       22:47     1:30:10
116   Michael Judge          M3539        26/93        7:45        2:20       56:22        1:28       22:17     1:30:12
117   Mark Schneider         M3539        27/93        8:31        5:16       53:41        1:23       21:29     1:30:18
118   Gregory Shanklin       M3034        28/78        7:37        1:45       57:43        1:35       21:46     1:30:24
119   Carl Gloede            CLYDE         7/59        9:04        3:02       55:03        1:24       22:03     1:30:33
120   David Sheetz           M4044        22/69        9:30        1:41       55:08        1:22       23:04     1:30:43
121   Peter Oyen             M3034        29/78       10:07        2:44       52:15        2:12       23:33     1:30:50
122   John Todd              M4549         7/32        6:14        2:22       58:41        2:04       21:32     1:30:51
123   Ruth Brennan Morrey    F2529         4/56        9:54        2:20       56:49        2:07       19:44     1:30:52
124   Jacob Dykas            CLYDE         8/59        8:07        1:45       53:27        1:48       25:53     1:30:58
125   Randy Scott            M3539        28/93        7:44        1:21     1:00:10        3:00       18:46     1:30:59
126   Robert Lowery          M4549         8/32        8:11        3:39       56:29        1:15       21:29     1:31:01
127   Dennie Jeanquart       M3034        30/78        8:17        2:33       55:25        1:44       23:08     1:31:05
128   Elizabeth Reed         F3539         3/49        7:19        2:53       58:19        1:50       20:50     1:31:09
129   Jennifer Pelej         F2529         5/56        8:49        2:21       56:00        2:04       22:01     1:31:12
130   Steve Anderson         M3539        29/93        9:21        3:24       55:23        0:56       22:14     1:31:17
131   Brad Stoeckel          M3034        31/78        8:25        2:50       56:35        1:54       21:36     1:31:18
132   Bradley Pritchard      M2529        14/38        9:22        3:17       55:09        2:22       21:12     1:31:21
133   Christopher Finley     M3539        30/93        9:35        1:48       54:36        2:02       23:23     1:31:22
134   Russ Voecks            M4044        23/69        9:37        2:40       52:46        2:07       24:16     1:31:24
135   Liesel Dyar            F3034         2/56       11:05        2:53       54:30        1:39       21:21     1:31:26
136   Sarah Allen            F3034         3/56        7:59        2:02       56:37        1:25       23:31     1:31:33
137   Jamie Johnson          F2529         6/56        9:07        2:24       55:57        1:47       22:26     1:31:39
138   Dustin Checka          M2024         4/12        8:55        3:44       57:23        1:05       20:43     1:31:48
139   Anne Neary             F3034         4/56        7:18        1:57       59:26        1:36       21:35     1:31:50
140   Trent Thompson         M3539        31/93       11:05        2:46       56:10        1:47       20:04     1:31:51
141   Mark Lucarelli         M3539        32/93        7:34        4:07       54:45        1:52       23:37     1:31:53
142   Travis Kreuziger       M2529        15/38        8:55        2:43       55:30        1:47       23:02     1:31:54
143   Sue Rubens Robinson    F3539         4/49        9:39        2:07       57:28        1:37       21:11     1:32:00
144   Alan Boelk             M3034        32/78        6:22        2:34       58:25        1:11       23:33     1:32:03
145   Jeff Giese             M3034        33/78        9:36        3:44       53:44        2:45       22:19     1:32:06
146   Justin Arndt           CLYDE         9/59        7:42        2:49       58:15        1:12       22:10     1:32:07
147   Glen Ringwall          M3539        33/93        6:03        2:52       57:43        2:10       23:25     1:32:11
148   Gregg Bolwerk          M3539        34/93        8:25        1:44       58:34        1:27       22:10     1:32:19
149   Michael West           M3034        34/78        8:19        3:56       55:21        1:42       23:05     1:32:21
150   Aliza Richman          F2024         2/37        8:24        2:11       55:27        1:33       24:49     1:32:22
151   Sara Parr              F3034         5/56        8:59        2:02       59:33        1:26       20:25     1:32:22
152   Charles Carlson        M5559          1/7        8:42        3:42       54:16        2:48       22:57     1:32:23
153   Randy Bolger           M3539        35/93        8:15        2:44       55:11        1:20       24:59     1:32:26
154   Matthew Sherman        CLYDE        10/59        8:37        1:58       56:47        1:49       23:23     1:32:31
155   Kyle Mjelde            M0119          2/9        7:05        3:44       57:45        2:14       21:46     1:32:33
156   Mike Smrz              M3539        36/93        9:37        3:05       55:24        2:26       22:06     1:32:35
157   Chad Plahmer           M2529        16/38       11:10        2:58       55:55        1:06       21:30     1:32:38
158   Bill Gaertner M.d.     M5559          2/7        8:54        2:54       56:48        2:00       22:05     1:32:39
159   Neal Boys              M3034        35/78        8:02        2:52       58:34        1:23       21:52     1:32:42
160   John Batten            M3539        37/93        9:07        3:11       55:11        2:10       23:13     1:32:50
161   Shana Scheiber         F2024         3/37        7:58        1:48     1:00:29        1:47       20:51     1:32:50
162   Matthew Roe            M2529        17/38        8:56        3:34     1:00:41        1:57       18:00     1:33:05
163   Lisa Schreiner         F2024         4/37       10:18        3:16       58:49        2:01       18:44     1:33:06
164   Brian Bruess           M3539        38/93        8:15        2:44       58:43        2:18       21:14     1:33:14
165   Scott Karau            M3539        39/93        8:37        2:35       57:16        1:31       23:17     1:33:15
166   Thomas Testwuide  Jr.  M3034        36/78        9:25        4:14       58:23        1:04       20:13     1:33:17
167   Kimberly Clark         F3539         5/49        8:38        3:11       58:18        1:57       21:16     1:33:18
168   Bridget Raisbeck       F2024         5/37       10:30        3:00       59:29        0:48       19:37     1:33:23
169   Lana Mades             ATHEN         1/27        8:28        1:59       58:25        1:10       23:23     1:33:24
170   Michael Larsen         M4044        24/69        7:23        3:23       57:39        1:16       23:45     1:33:25
171   Andrew Howick          M4549         9/32        7:50        2:49       57:19        1:59       23:39     1:33:33
172   Sam Sigler             M3034        37/78        9:01        2:33       57:17        1:07       23:42     1:33:38
173   Thomas Labisch         M3539        40/93        9:02        3:21       55:33        2:00       23:47     1:33:40
174   March Hustad           M3034        38/78        9:01        2:11       58:19        2:00       22:11     1:33:40
175   Lora Moody             F3034         6/56        8:39        2:35       59:05        1:55       21:31     1:33:43
176   Erin Ida               F2024         6/37        8:22        1:10       59:34        1:15       23:24     1:33:43
177   Ken Genskow            M3539        41/93        8:29        3:08       58:03        1:57       22:13     1:33:48
178   Dan Knopp              M4044        25/69        9:19        2:24       58:33        1:39       21:56     1:33:48
179   Michel Moulin          M3539        42/93        8:26        2:12       59:03        0:48       23:21     1:33:49
180   Mark Thorn             M4044        26/69        8:34        2:42       57:17        1:35       23:43     1:33:49
181   Ronald Lott            CLYDE        11/59        7:48        3:54       56:14        2:36       23:21     1:33:50
182   James Davis            M2529        18/38       11:11        3:02       57:47        1:02       20:52     1:33:52
183   Tim Borchert           M3539        43/93       11:19        2:28       55:08        1:19       23:46     1:33:57
184   Mark Smith             M3034        39/78        9:10        3:46       58:10        2:49       20:04     1:33:57
185   Mark Pranckus          M2529        19/38        9:29        2:44       55:35        1:52       24:21     1:33:59
186   Bethany Hemstreet      F2024         7/37        7:12        2:50       58:23        2:15       23:22     1:34:01
187   Julie Malliet-Nowak    F4549         2/21        8:44        3:32       58:57        1:28       21:29     1:34:07
188   Erik Sande             M3539        44/93        9:11        3:39       57:25        2:21       21:33     1:34:08
189   Kevin Orcutt           M3034        40/78        9:29        3:00       57:37        2:02       22:06     1:34:12
190   Stephan Macnab Macnab  M3034        41/78        9:13        2:26       58:02        1:28       23:08     1:34:15
191   Bill Marini            M3539        45/93        8:39        2:22       56:04        1:50       25:25     1:34:18
192   Richard Meier          M4549        10/32        9:52        3:16       58:29        1:28       21:17     1:34:20
193   Jeff Ehrlich           M4044        27/69       10:09        4:57       54:06        1:08       24:05     1:34:24
194   Tim Tofte              CLYDE        12/59        8:15        3:00       56:30        1:55       24:48     1:34:25
195   Brian Wilson           M3034        42/78        7:57        4:08       58:42        2:08       21:36     1:34:28
196   Matthew Douglass       M4044        28/69        7:14        2:57       57:23        2:27       24:29     1:34:29
197   Jodie Peotter          F2529         7/56        8:41        3:03       58:03        1:30       23:15     1:34:30
198   Jay Affeldt            M2529        20/38        8:39        3:15       58:01        1:26       23:20     1:34:38
199   Tim Reed               M4044        29/69       10:35        2:03       55:01        2:33       24:34     1:34:43
200   Chip Krauss            M3539        46/93        9:31        3:21       55:09        3:19       23:27     1:34:45
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201   Burt Dehaven           M4044        30/69        9:26        4:52       54:56        1:48       23:46     1:34:46
202   Kirk Peter             M3539        47/93        8:41        3:48       56:29        1:59       23:52     1:34:47
203   Josh Macht             M3539        48/93        9:33        3:10       58:13        1:49       22:07     1:34:50
204   Jeremy Normington      CLYDE        13/59        7:34        2:54       58:48        1:51       23:47     1:34:51
205   Adam Brumberg          M3539        49/93        9:01        2:42       58:04        1:05       24:01     1:34:52
206   Patrick Dunks          CLYDE        14/59        7:51        4:42       55:58        2:50       23:36     1:34:55
207   Gene Hogobooom         M4549        11/32        9:17        3:48       57:13        2:22       22:21     1:34:59
208   Matt Eberly            M3034        43/78        9:13        3:37       56:45        1:28       24:02     1:35:02
209   Ryan Marks             CLYDE        15/59        9:44        2:25       59:08        1:16       22:37     1:35:08
210   Charlie Clifford       M4549        12/32        8:45        3:38       56:28        1:46       24:36     1:35:11
211   Michael Niezgoda       M3034        44/78        8:45        1:40     1:01:57        1:47       21:10     1:35:18
212   Greg Goeks             M4549        13/32        7:13        2:59       58:01        1:56       25:11     1:35:18
213   Ericka Selmer          F2529         8/56        9:13        3:34       59:54        0:58       21:42     1:35:19
214   Susan Honkamp          F2529         9/56        7:11        3:01     1:02:05        1:21       21:44     1:35:20
215   Carey Falkenberry      M2529        21/38       10:32        4:01       53:20        2:15       25:34     1:35:40
216   Laura Zeller           F2529        10/56        7:14        2:03       58:47        1:26       26:12     1:35:40
217   Jody Butz              F2024         8/37        8:58        2:03       59:58        1:50       23:02     1:35:49
218   Ben Mueller            M2024         5/12        9:24        3:11     1:02:56        1:57       18:25     1:35:51
219   Robert Kellogg         M3034        45/78        9:55        3:26       56:27        0:59       25:10     1:35:55
220   Dirk Koentopf          M3034        46/78        9:22        2:28       56:53        2:17       25:06     1:36:05
221   Timothy Smith          M4044        31/69       10:50        2:12       59:06        1:44       22:16     1:36:05
222   Meg Cates              F3539         6/49        8:40        2:34     1:00:16        1:23       23:16     1:36:08
223   Kevin Klotz            M4044        32/69        8:22        3:45       59:06        2:52       22:08     1:36:10
224   Dennis Denuccio        M5054         5/17       11:58        3:21       58:05        1:50       21:00     1:36:11
225   Matt Gibbons           M3539        50/93        9:46        4:34       56:03        2:23       23:28     1:36:13
226   Rick Mason             M4044        33/69        8:38        3:20     1:00:13        2:23       21:41     1:36:13
227   Andrea Rice            F2024         9/37        6:51        2:26     1:01:40        1:14       24:06     1:36:15
228   Jonathan Ciatti        M2024         6/12        8:37        2:45     1:03:14        1:15       20:31     1:36:19
229   Gene Call              M3539        51/93        7:30        2:50     1:01:34        1:07       23:26     1:36:24
230   Deborah Pacik          F3034         7/56       10:18        3:26       57:14        1:56       23:37     1:36:29
231   Martin Lindsay         M3539        52/93        6:39        2:54       58:13        2:26       26:25     1:36:34
232   Gregory Leyer          M3539        53/93        9:40        2:34     1:00:54        1:03       22:28     1:36:37
233   Mark Higgins           M2529        22/38        7:49        4:01       57:41        2:20       24:52     1:36:41
234   Jeff Hartman           M3034        47/78       10:19        2:41       57:26        1:44       24:34     1:36:42
235   Andrew Becker          M3034        48/78        9:28        3:39       57:40        6:38       19:19     1:36:42
236   Teresa Ryan            F2529        11/56        7:33        3:23       59:03        1:20       25:29     1:36:46
237   Todd Haney             CLYDE        16/59        8:19        2:57     1:00:49        1:57       22:47     1:36:47
238   Dan Shafron            M2529        23/38        8:22        2:52     1:00:13        1:55       23:31     1:36:51
239   Elizabeth Bensen       F3539         7/49       10:08        2:31     1:01:22        1:02       21:51     1:36:53
240   Glenn Ostrom           M3539        54/93        9:53        3:46       57:47        2:29       23:02     1:36:55
241   Thea Larson            F2024        10/37        8:28        3:58     1:00:35        1:08       22:49     1:36:56
242   Julie Sauer            F2024        11/37        7:54        2:16     1:01:59        1:02       23:52     1:37:01
243   Patti Yeager           F3539         8/49        8:50        2:36     1:00:36        1:44       23:20     1:37:04
244   James Filicetti        CLYDE        17/59        8:17        1:28       59:28        1:32       26:28     1:37:13
245   Thomas Ouimet          M3539        55/93       10:18        4:03       59:06        2:26       21:21     1:37:13
246   Mary Peterson          ATHEN         2/27        7:53        1:25       59:50        1:29       26:46     1:37:21
247   Steve Neumann          M2529        24/38        8:41        3:00     1:03:59        3:15       18:33     1:37:25
248   Joseph Luedtke         M3539        56/93        7:46        3:10       56:50        1:51       27:50     1:37:26
249   Adam Turner            M2024         7/12       13:07        3:03       54:11        1:17       25:51     1:37:27
250   Robert Lisi            M2529        25/38       11:13        2:44       57:39        1:48       24:05     1:37:27
251   Steve Benck            M3034        49/78        9:09        1:21     1:00:24        2:02       24:32     1:37:27
252   Ken Solis              M4549        14/32        8:50        4:13     1:00:37        1:31       22:20     1:37:28
253   Luanne Schoepp         F3539         9/49        9:14        3:24     1:00:10        1:00       23:42     1:37:29
254   Paul Stewart           M4044        34/69        9:33        2:47     1:03:01        1:05       21:08     1:37:31
255   Geoff Vanderbloomer    M3539        57/93        9:38        3:40     1:00:41        2:00       21:39     1:37:36
256   Christina Heilman      F2529        12/56       10:33        3:49       57:33        2:28       23:19     1:37:40
257   John Swenning          M3034        50/78        8:59        2:53     1:01:42        0:58       23:15     1:37:44
258   David Athans           M4044        35/69       14:36        2:48       56:12        1:53       22:25     1:37:52
259   Andy Mulder            M4549        15/32       11:43        3:37       56:08        1:55       24:32     1:37:54
260   Charles Major          M4549        16/32       10:38        1:29     1:00:45        1:52       23:14     1:37:56
261   Brian Kelly            M4044        36/69        7:41        2:53     1:00:18        2:54       24:19     1:38:02
262   John Majer             M4549        17/32        8:42        3:09     1:01:22        2:20       22:42     1:38:15
263   Michael Mccalmont      M3539        58/93        8:14        3:28     1:00:01        1:06       25:29     1:38:15
264   Dennis Miller          M4044        37/69        8:57        3:29     1:00:45        2:08       22:59     1:38:16
265   Greg Smith             M4044        38/69        8:11        3:40       59:37        3:03       23:51     1:38:22
266   David Tuinstra         M3539        59/93        8:33        4:15     1:00:32        3:17       21:54     1:38:28
267   Peter Chiappetta       M4044        39/69       11:30        3:09       58:05        2:59       22:48     1:38:30
268   John Tedesco           CLYDE        18/59        9:14        4:29       59:14        2:22       23:14     1:38:32
269   Mike Kollath           M3034        51/78        9:34        4:01     1:03:57        0:58       20:04     1:38:33
270   Tom Mahan              M3539        60/93        7:39        4:38     1:02:54        1:26       21:58     1:38:33
271   Chad Shiffer           M3034        52/78       10:09        2:19     1:00:11        1:23       24:41     1:38:41
272   John Eldredge          M3539        61/93        8:28        3:18       58:03        3:06       25:49     1:38:42
273   Beth Kazlauskas        F2024        12/37       10:04        3:08     1:01:13        1:20       23:05     1:38:47
274   Laura Clark-Taylor     F4549         3/21       10:43        3:24     1:04:03        1:59       18:46     1:38:52
275   Rachel Waterston       F2529        13/56        8:10        2:45     1:01:53        1:36       24:31     1:38:54
276   Jennifer Clifford      F4044         2/26        9:14        4:18     1:01:41        2:10       21:39     1:38:59
277   Daniel Joyce           M5054         6/17        7:21        3:19     1:01:13        2:13       24:56     1:39:00
278   Mindy Mulryan          F2529        14/56        8:43        2:26     1:02:34        1:37       23:45     1:39:02
279   Mark Revord            M4044        40/69        9:42        3:12       59:52        2:31       24:00     1:39:15
280   Martha Keeffe          F4044         3/26       10:57        2:43     1:00:24        1:49       23:25     1:39:17
281   Karen Markwardt        F4549         4/21       10:29        3:33       59:59        1:59       23:28     1:39:25
282   Lori Reineck           F2529        15/56        8:17        3:45     1:00:23        1:14       25:48     1:39:26
283   Michael Stoddard       M4044        41/69        8:27        6:19     1:00:00        1:28       23:16     1:39:28
284   Carl Steele            CLYDE        19/59        8:28        2:14     1:00:44        1:52       26:18     1:39:34
285   Julie Rudolph          F3539        10/49        9:35        4:12     1:01:13        2:06       22:32     1:39:37
286   Rik Mitby              M6064          1/4       10:23        3:20     1:00:05        1:14       24:38     1:39:38
287   Barry Hartup           M4044        42/69        9:03        4:27       57:21        1:44       27:06     1:39:39
288   Dan Ocallaghan         M4044        43/69       10:26        3:25     1:01:06        2:09       22:36     1:39:39
289   Julia Smith            F3034         8/56        9:59        2:52     1:01:23        1:34       23:57     1:39:42
290   Tom Schroeder          CLYDE        20/59        8:51        4:11       57:06        3:45       25:55     1:39:45
291   Carl Glowcheski        M3539        62/93        9:37        4:07     1:01:41        2:44       21:39     1:39:46
292   Michael Miller         M4044        44/69        8:20        3:00     1:01:31        2:09       24:48     1:39:46
293   Rachel Penczykowski    F0119          1/4        9:34        2:44     1:03:48        0:57       22:56     1:39:58
294   John Cain              M5054         7/17        9:29        3:04       59:37        2:36       25:17     1:40:02
295   Lee Schroedl           M0119          3/9        7:13        4:23     1:04:14        1:31       22:44     1:40:03
296   Damian Walch           CLYDE        21/59        8:10        3:20     1:02:38        2:25       23:34     1:40:05
297   Ed Peirick             M5054         8/17        9:40        3:20     1:00:39        2:27       24:03     1:40:07
298   Michael Kaplan         M4044        45/69        8:16        4:55     1:03:32        2:09       21:21     1:40:11
299   John Geers             M3034        53/78        9:15        1:55     1:02:19        1:35       25:13     1:40:14
300   Rob Williamson         M3034        54/78        9:06        3:45       57:26        2:17       27:48     1:40:20
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301   Emily Greb             F2024        13/37        8:55        3:24     1:03:30        1:42       22:58     1:40:27
302   Laura Koeferl          F3034         9/56        8:26        3:15     1:03:51        1:13       23:55     1:40:38
303   Mark Roznik            M4044        46/69        8:33        3:09     1:05:40        1:37       21:42     1:40:40
304   Mark Richmond          M4044        47/69        9:46        3:11       59:06        1:27       27:17     1:40:45
305   Cheri Cope             F3539        11/49        9:51        3:33     1:00:52        1:37       24:56     1:40:47
306   Chuck Grim             M3539        63/93       11:18        2:48     1:00:37        1:44       24:24     1:40:49
307   Bill Martin            M0119          4/9        7:50        3:07     1:07:20        1:02       21:34     1:40:51
308   Michael Foley          M3539        64/93        8:31        2:56       59:13        2:36       27:40     1:40:54
309   Benjamin Palmer        M2529        26/38        9:38        4:08       58:09        4:32       24:32     1:40:58
310   Samuel Adams           M2529        27/38        8:31        2:14     1:05:08        2:39       22:33     1:41:03
311   Doug Meier             M2529        28/38       11:27        5:01       57:57        2:57       23:44     1:41:04
312   Mark Schleicher        M2529        29/38        9:52        3:41     1:00:28        1:21       25:46     1:41:07
313   Dave Sisson            M4549        18/32       10:26        4:11       57:23        2:22       26:49     1:41:10
314   Lorrie Frautschi       F3539        12/49        9:44        2:40     1:01:50        2:09       24:50     1:41:11
315   Rachel Lemke           F2024        14/37        8:35        3:55     1:03:23        1:27       23:56     1:41:14
316   Sean Spencer           M0119          5/9        8:43        6:27     1:00:36        2:57       22:35     1:41:15
317   Laura Hudson           F2529        16/56       10:09        4:38     1:04:19        1:14       21:01     1:41:18
318   John Hughes            M3034        55/78       10:17        3:35     1:03:29        1:17       22:52     1:41:28
319   Harry Harrison         M5559          3/7       11:58        5:00       56:30        5:14       22:51     1:41:32
320   Beth Chorlton          F2529        17/56        7:59        3:09     1:04:53        1:06       24:29     1:41:33
321   Linda Gehrig           F4044         4/26        7:34        3:32     1:04:23        1:49       24:18     1:41:33
322   Peter Schweich         M2024         8/12        8:32        1:21     1:07:27        1:22       23:03     1:41:44
323   John Fenske            M3034        56/78        9:31        4:41       59:40        3:01       24:53     1:41:44
324   Kerry Ervin            F4044         5/26       10:17        4:45     1:02:41        1:14       22:51     1:41:45
325   Steve Tardrew          M3539        65/93        7:42        3:57     1:01:32        3:09       25:27     1:41:46
326   Julie Ratajczyk        F3034        10/56        9:56        3:31     1:01:24        2:06       25:01     1:41:56
327   Doug Foreman           M3539        66/93        8:14        4:42     1:03:20        1:40       24:04     1:41:57
328   Stephen Zimny          M3034        57/78       10:34        3:17     1:02:02        2:03       24:04     1:41:58
329   Doug Nelson            M4044        48/69       11:17        3:38     1:01:55        2:10       23:08     1:42:06
330   Eric Carraux           M4044        49/69        9:41        2:58     1:05:36        1:15       22:40     1:42:08
331   Nancy Clark            F3539        13/49        9:58        3:04     1:03:07        2:33       23:30     1:42:09
332   John Gits              M3539        67/93        9:57        2:08     1:01:09        2:07       26:53     1:42:11
333   Ellen Bruno            F4044         6/26       10:45        2:59     1:05:54        1:05       21:37     1:42:19
334   David Kushner          CLYDE        22/59        8:47        3:54     1:02:21        2:06       25:14     1:42:19
335   Gary Erdmann           CLYDE        23/59        9:36        4:29       59:35        2:34       26:11     1:42:23
336   Bryan Watanabe         M0119          6/9       11:23        3:28     1:06:10        1:02       20:29     1:42:30
337   John Talbot            M3034        58/78        9:35        3:03     1:02:15        2:05       25:46     1:42:42
338   Craig Endres           M3034        59/78        9:11        3:38     1:00:52        2:11       26:54     1:42:45
339   Matt Weber             CLYDE        24/59        8:08        3:20     1:04:37        1:16       25:29     1:42:50
340   Michael Callahan       M3034        60/78       11:43        4:11     1:04:41        1:13       21:05     1:42:52
341   Kurt Krienitz          M3034        61/78        9:51        3:33     1:01:05        1:31       26:56     1:42:53
342   Patrick Eagan          M5054         9/17       10:40        4:56     1:01:33        2:26       23:24     1:42:57
343   Craig Douglas          M4044        50/69        9:40        3:42     1:03:14        2:05       24:32     1:43:11
344   Penny Gessler          F3034        11/56       11:15        3:34     1:03:06        1:21       23:58     1:43:12
345   Susannne Midland       F2529        18/56        8:04        3:35     1:01:55        3:31       26:10     1:43:13
346   Wade Feiner            CLYDE        25/59       10:14        4:12       59:44        2:43       26:26     1:43:15
347   Amy Mikec              F3034        12/56        8:58        3:09     1:00:47        1:47       28:44     1:43:24
348   Russel Larson          M3539        68/93        8:06        3:45     1:01:38        1:39       28:20     1:43:25
349   Lori Lukens            F3034        13/56        9:18        3:15     1:01:46        1:46       27:23     1:43:26
350   Jeff Mattes            M3539        69/93       10:30        3:30     1:02:48        2:18       24:23     1:43:27
351   Anthony Mohar          M3539        70/93       10:20        3:37     1:04:00        1:41       24:04     1:43:40
352   Robert Berg            M3539        71/93        9:40        3:06     1:02:24        2:42       25:54     1:43:43
353   Desiree Kittle         F2529        19/56        8:56        3:32     1:03:21        1:51       26:08     1:43:46
354   Scott Morey            M3539        72/93        9:46        3:42     1:03:31        1:32       25:18     1:43:48
355   Alex Dye               CLYDE        26/59        9:00        4:41     1:01:25        1:48       26:57     1:43:48
356   Tim Braun              M2529        30/38        9:47        2:48     1:02:38        2:11       26:26     1:43:48
357   Anne Frentzel          F3034        14/56        7:57        3:06     1:05:02        2:35       25:11     1:43:49
358   Tamara Knickmeier      F4044         7/26        8:44        3:26     1:04:13        1:18       26:11     1:43:50
359   Debbie Klein           F4044         8/26        8:52        3:16     1:05:41        1:10       24:54     1:43:50
360   Larry Horning          CLYDE        27/59       12:42        4:52     1:02:34        1:18       22:38     1:44:02
361   Jon Schneider          M4044        51/69        9:34        4:51     1:04:07        2:24       23:08     1:44:03
362   Michael Olson          M2529        31/38        9:45        5:14     1:01:41        2:22       25:06     1:44:06
363   Tacy Young             F2024        15/37        8:40        3:38     1:02:10        3:08       26:34     1:44:07
364   Kathleen Espich        ATHEN         3/27       10:11        3:40     1:04:12        1:13       25:07     1:44:21
365   Tracy Beecher          F3034        15/56        8:29        2:54     1:07:16        1:23       24:26     1:44:27
366   Tina Buttner           F3034        16/56       11:25        3:41     1:03:22        1:30       24:33     1:44:29
367   Erik Breitlow          CLYDE        28/59       10:00        3:34     1:05:24        1:37       23:57     1:44:30
368   Corey Eliasson         M0119          7/9       10:10        2:17     1:10:48        1:08       20:14     1:44:35
369   Chad Schroedl          M2024         9/12        8:05        4:23     1:06:37        1:17       24:18     1:44:38
370   Graham Burbank         M3539        73/93       10:00        3:16     1:06:26        1:06       23:57     1:44:43
371   Frank Fuja             CLYDE        29/59        8:17        5:52     1:01:40        2:58       26:01     1:44:45
372   Joseph Vlasak          M4044        52/69       12:42        3:57     1:03:20        1:24       23:30     1:44:51
373   Alicia Muszynski       F2529        20/56        9:27        3:58     1:07:06        1:27       23:10     1:45:07
374   Leaann Ross            ATHEN         4/27        9:32        2:51     1:07:51        0:47       24:09     1:45:09
375   Beth Engels            F3539        14/49       11:06        3:36     1:03:58        1:10       25:21     1:45:09
376   Andrew Jalbert         M3034        62/78        9:21        3:49     1:04:19        1:06       26:36     1:45:10
377   Maureen Perlberg       F3034        17/56       10:53        3:34     1:02:07        2:01       26:36     1:45:10
378   Beth Goeddel           F2529        21/56        9:04        2:59     1:07:40        1:04       24:28     1:45:13
379   Ryan Gibson            M3034        63/78       10:29        4:34     1:05:13        4:20       20:40     1:45:13
380   Jennifer Miller        F2024        16/37        9:23        3:17     1:04:38        2:00       26:03     1:45:19
381   Frederick Arnold       M6064          2/4       10:54        2:43     1:02:19        3:34       25:53     1:45:22
382   Angela Hellenbrand     ATHEN         5/27        7:02        2:43     1:07:41        1:02       26:59     1:45:24
383   Eric Gibson            CLYDE        30/59        8:26        3:24     1:02:27        2:05       29:11     1:45:31
384   Rolando Cruz           M2529        32/38       13:20        3:10     1:07:17        1:16       20:31     1:45:32
385   Tammi Amendt-Sokup     F3539        15/49        9:19        3:06     1:05:26        1:39       26:09     1:45:38
386   Tom Vos                CLYDE        31/59        8:57        3:58     1:04:35        1:30       26:42     1:45:39
387   Randy Haines           M3539        74/93        8:54        4:18     1:06:04        1:27       24:58     1:45:40
388   David Considine        M5054        10/17       10:15        3:33       59:54        1:25       30:36     1:45:41
389   James Ewig             M4044        53/69        9:32        3:39     1:03:41        1:29       27:23     1:45:42
390   Amy Boelk              F2529        22/56        7:24        3:25     1:06:41        1:23       26:56     1:45:46
391   Bryant Krizik          M3539        75/93       11:02        4:24     1:03:58        3:36       22:49     1:45:47
392   John Litscher          CLYDE        32/59        9:47        3:17     1:04:57        1:09       26:41     1:45:48
393   Shaun Sullivan         CLYDE        33/59        8:28        3:12     1:04:25        1:54       28:00     1:45:57
394   Laura Hutchison        F3539        16/49        8:07        4:18     1:04:36        2:12       26:50     1:46:02
395   Edward Shirk           CLYDE        34/59        9:22        3:02     1:08:13        0:50       24:40     1:46:05
396   David Stumpf           CLYDE        35/59        8:26        3:45     1:06:05        1:16       26:38     1:46:08
397   Lisa Wing              F3539        17/49       11:30        3:32     1:02:36        2:06       26:31     1:46:12
398   Doug Welshinger        M4044        54/69        8:41        2:42     1:07:36        2:01       25:15     1:46:13
399   Mark Waples            M4044        55/69       10:40        4:14     1:03:14        3:22       24:48     1:46:15
400   Suzanne Falkenberry    F2529        23/56        8:03        4:17     1:06:09        2:15       25:37     1:46:20
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401                                         0/0       10:06        3:41     1:06:49        2:06       23:42     1:46:22
402   Kevin Keeffe           M4044        56/69        9:36        3:07       59:24        7:50       26:34     1:46:29
403   David Woida            CLYDE        36/59        7:41        2:53       59:26        4:51       31:52     1:46:41
404   Travis Gehrett         M3034        64/78        8:04        3:10     1:02:13        1:53       31:24     1:46:44
405   Patricia Fichter       F4044         9/26        7:45        3:47     1:05:12        4:30       25:34     1:46:46
406   Jon Rebholz            M3539        76/93        8:34        3:10     1:08:33        1:37       24:56     1:46:48
407   Jody Meyer             F4044        10/26        8:35        6:09     1:02:22        1:27       28:18     1:46:48
408   Daniel Lavini          M4044        57/69        9:45        3:28     1:02:30        2:18       28:54     1:46:53
409   Frederick Ewig         M4549        19/32        9:46        5:27     1:04:43        1:55       25:05     1:46:54
410   Robb Vogel             M3539        77/93        9:59        3:37     1:04:36        2:49       25:57     1:46:57
411   Scott Janisch          M4044        58/69       10:50        4:02     1:05:05        2:12       24:53     1:47:01
412   Paul Hambleton         CLYDE        37/59        9:33        5:32     1:05:33        3:07       23:30     1:47:13
413   Gina Krapf             F3034        18/56        8:02        3:41     1:08:07        2:14       25:15     1:47:16
414   Rachel Eck             ATHEN         6/27       10:12        3:10     1:07:08        1:34       25:20     1:47:23
415   Steven Evans           CLYDE        38/59        9:24        3:20     1:11:19        1:01       22:22     1:47:24
416   Jeff Van Ekeren        M3539        78/93       10:43        3:26     1:05:07        1:26       26:54     1:47:33
417   Ryan Furman            M0119          8/9        8:24        3:49     1:09:41        1:18       24:24     1:47:34
418   Paul Gin               M3539        79/93        7:57        3:32     1:09:59        0:57       25:22     1:47:45
419   Pam Christenson        F3539        18/49        9:39        3:41     1:07:46        1:23       25:25     1:47:52
420   Tyler Clark            M2529        33/38        9:07        3:19     1:11:15        1:23       22:50     1:47:52
421   Alan Conway            M3539        80/93        9:05        4:14     1:08:51        1:26       24:19     1:47:52
422   Jennifer Larsen        F3539        19/49        8:31        4:19     1:05:47        2:14       27:08     1:47:57
423   Aimee Lutz             F2529        24/56       10:30        3:00     1:06:11        1:48       26:46     1:48:12
424   John Hebblewhite       M4044        59/69       11:32        3:58     1:07:21        1:10       24:16     1:48:15
425   Jeff Miller            M3034        65/78        9:20        2:43     1:06:06        2:31       27:41     1:48:21
426   George Hanson          CLYDE        39/59        8:23        4:36     1:06:02        1:26       27:56     1:48:21
427   Trisha Crinkley        F4549         5/21       10:22        2:25     1:06:31        1:25       27:44     1:48:25
428   Cynthia Egeness        F4549         6/21        9:49        5:03     1:03:48        4:21       25:28     1:48:27
429   Brandon Lane           CLYDE        40/59        8:35        4:05     1:06:03        1:35       28:12     1:48:28
430   Dale Bruheim           M5054        11/17       11:00        5:10     1:03:21        1:48       27:12     1:48:29
431   Rebecca Dillard        F2024        17/37        8:25        1:52     1:08:07        2:13       27:55     1:48:29
432   Richard Henderson      M4549        20/32        9:21        3:36     1:04:39        2:33       28:33     1:48:40
433   Charles Davis          M4549        21/32       11:01        5:28     1:04:02        3:53       24:19     1:48:41
434   Jennifer Fox           F3539        20/49        9:37        5:16     1:05:59        3:27       24:26     1:48:42
435   Chris Mckay            CLYDE        41/59        9:58        4:45     1:05:36        1:43       26:45     1:48:44
436   Shannon Weber          F3539        21/49       12:53        2:26     1:09:12        1:11       23:05     1:48:46
437   Beth Deprey            F3034        19/56        9:38        4:05     1:05:36        2:26       27:03     1:48:47
438   Melissa Mcneal         F2529        25/56       12:03        4:32     1:07:48        1:37       22:51     1:48:50
439   Matt Staeben           M3034        66/78       13:23        3:38     1:04:00        2:44       25:07     1:48:50
440   Michael Cataldo        M3539        81/93        8:40        4:37     1:07:54        1:33       26:22     1:49:05
441   Michele Barsness       F2529        26/56        9:02        2:48     1:09:47        1:09       26:27     1:49:11
442   Rachael Peterson       F3034        20/56        7:29        3:31     1:09:23        2:08       26:42     1:49:12
443   Jason Beren            M3034        67/78        7:12        3:52     1:07:43        2:25       28:05     1:49:14
444   Jeannettte Moore       F2024        18/37        9:02        2:59     1:11:50        1:50       23:39     1:49:19
445   Barb Schoenleber       F4549         7/21        9:32        3:31     1:07:20        2:25       26:33     1:49:19
446   Alison Hintz           F3034        21/56       11:09        3:35     1:05:46        1:55       27:00     1:49:23
447   Erin Welch             F2024        19/37       11:35        3:29     1:05:12        1:21       27:49     1:49:24
448   Kris Mcdermott         ATHEN         7/27       11:09        2:56     1:05:28        2:38       27:20     1:49:30
449   Janet Heiss            F2529        27/56        9:40        4:00     1:10:00        1:23       24:33     1:49:34
450   Eric Polson            M4044        60/69        9:24        3:39     1:08:02        2:25       26:22     1:49:50
451   Lisa Wandke            F3539        22/49        9:25        4:16     1:07:26        3:33       25:21     1:49:58
452   Andrew Sterkowitz      CLYDE        42/59       11:21        3:46     1:05:38        1:07       28:09     1:49:59
453   Jeanne Bril            F4044        11/26        9:14        2:57     1:14:14        1:12       22:24     1:50:00
454   Karen Kleman-Leyer     F3539        23/49       10:33        3:11     1:10:55        0:59       24:26     1:50:02
455   Sheridan Griffin       F2024        20/37       10:31        3:00     1:05:58        2:32       28:14     1:50:13
456   Cynthia Ewig           F3539        24/49       10:25        2:39     1:07:19        2:45       27:08     1:50:14
457   Nathan Lenz            M2024        10/12       10:08        5:14     1:06:19        2:14       26:23     1:50:16
458   Jonathan Lenoch        M0119          9/9        6:50        4:16     1:10:38        1:49       26:48     1:50:19
459   Abby Weinkauf          F2529        28/56       13:07        2:22     1:04:45        2:02       28:05     1:50:19
460   Sukanya Warda          F3034        22/56       10:41        2:55     1:07:30        1:55       27:25     1:50:23
461   Joanne Schwenn         F3034        23/56       10:38        3:20     1:08:51        1:30       26:10     1:50:27
462   Jeff Knobel            M3034        68/78        9:53        4:31     1:09:48        3:32       22:52     1:50:33
463   Kirk Riddle            M3539        82/93       11:41        3:38     1:10:36        2:48       21:54     1:50:35
464   Paula Johnson          F3034        24/56        9:55        2:48     1:09:19        1:18       27:18     1:50:36
465   Jean Wolf              F4549         8/21        9:30        2:39     1:09:18        1:24       27:48     1:50:36
466   Margaret Otteman       F3539        25/49       10:21        2:51     1:06:31        2:37       28:22     1:50:40
467   Francis Lenoch         M4549        22/32       10:38        3:34     1:06:08        2:04       28:23     1:50:46
468   Katie Beaumier         F2529        29/56        9:21        3:22     1:08:51        2:19       26:56     1:50:46
469   Erwin Castro           M4044        61/69       11:35        4:09     1:09:34        3:35       21:57     1:50:48
470   Margaret Vimont        F3539        26/49        9:47        2:18     1:09:34        1:41       27:31     1:50:49
471   Linda Larsen           F4044        12/26        9:31        3:58     1:10:07        1:54       25:26     1:50:54
472   Erin Middendorp        ATHEN         8/27       12:31        2:40     1:07:01        1:11       27:39     1:51:01
473   Anne Shudy             F2024        21/37       10:57        3:10     1:09:28        1:07       26:25     1:51:05
474   Susan Grzeskowiak      F3034        25/56        8:10        3:07     1:11:46        1:10       26:53     1:51:05
475   Carrie Berg            F3539        27/49        8:00        3:10     1:08:53        2:28       28:42     1:51:12
476   Bill Lawrence          M5559          4/7       10:44        2:58     1:04:26        2:37       30:32     1:51:14
477   Dustylee Gray          F4549         9/21       10:37        5:21     1:07:48        3:02       24:39     1:51:26
478   Don Waldrop            CLYDE        43/59       10:04        5:51     1:09:41        1:24       24:38     1:51:37
479   Karl Rockne            M3539        83/93        9:13        3:09     1:08:27        2:25       28:37     1:51:49
480   Kelly Scholz           F3539        28/49        9:22        3:02     1:06:55        1:38       30:55     1:51:50
481   Brian Niezgoda         CLYDE        44/59       10:01        4:02     1:11:25        1:11       25:15     1:51:51
482   Damita Wren            F4044        13/26       13:01        3:34     1:04:42        1:42       28:57     1:51:54
483   Suzy Hemauer           F3034        26/56       10:19        3:22     1:10:17        2:30       25:34     1:52:00
484   George Conway          M5559          5/7        8:02        5:06     1:08:54        2:16       27:54     1:52:10
485   Judy Gaffney           F4044        14/26       12:18        3:36     1:05:11        2:06       29:01     1:52:10
486   Karla King             ATHEN         9/27       12:35        7:58       58:10        6:18       27:10     1:52:10
487   Dan Ida                M4549        23/32       12:27        3:09     1:07:58        2:02       26:49     1:52:23
488   Paul Burke             M3539        84/93       11:06        4:25     1:09:15        3:24       24:16     1:52:24
489   Jeffrey Derus          M4044        62/69        8:18        4:43     1:05:05        3:25       31:05     1:52:33
490   Rebecca Hanten         F3539        29/49       11:33        5:16     1:07:58        1:41       26:25     1:52:50
491   Daniel Lade            M4044        63/69       11:38        4:05     1:10:27        1:57       24:46     1:52:52
492   Claire Thompson        ATHEN        10/27       11:12        3:21     1:07:07        1:21       29:55     1:52:54
493   Carla Phillips         F4044        15/26       10:59        4:33     1:09:17        1:30       26:43     1:53:00
494   Mary Braun             F3539        30/49       11:08        2:41     1:12:02        1:31       25:56     1:53:17
495   Mindy Lucas            F2529        30/56       11:54        3:49     1:05:43        2:10       29:46     1:53:19
496   Jessica Hoelz          F2529        31/56       12:16        3:48     1:08:34        2:14       26:28     1:53:19
497   Erin Ericson           F2024        22/37       10:25        3:39     1:11:51        1:01       26:31     1:53:24
498   Nicole Korth           F3034        27/56        8:38        3:02     1:10:21        2:00       29:25     1:53:25
499   Rob Olmstead           M3034        69/78       10:46        3:49     1:10:56        1:02       26:55     1:53:25
500   Sheri Swenning         F2529        32/56       10:18        4:45     1:09:29        1:55       27:03     1:53:29

Generated March 19, 2026 at 8:03 PM 5/8



Devil's Challenge Triathlon 2003 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE      TRANS2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   John Gallahger         M6064          3/4       10:54        3:22     1:05:48        3:12       30:18     1:53:33
502   Lisa Mattes            F3034        28/56        9:45        4:01     1:08:02        2:54       28:59     1:53:39
503   Megan Sisson           F4044        16/26       10:47        2:49     1:11:00        2:12       26:59     1:53:45
504   Tracy Petri            F2529        33/56        7:35        4:04     1:15:09        1:59       25:17     1:54:02
505   Roberta Jean Peck      F3034        29/56       11:53        3:06     1:09:15        3:08       26:50     1:54:10
506   Gretchen Considine     F4549        10/21        9:19        2:40     1:10:58        1:13       30:10     1:54:18
507   Mary Aschbacher        F2529        34/56        8:16        2:57     1:14:04        3:23       25:45     1:54:24
508   Brian Rau              M4044        64/69       10:28        4:08     1:08:39        3:44       27:28     1:54:26
509   Michelle Wilson        ATHEN        11/27        9:22        3:17     1:15:03        1:44       25:02     1:54:26
510   Bill Dupor             M3034        70/78        9:44        2:38     1:13:33        1:22       27:29     1:54:45
511   Shane Devries          M3034        71/78       11:36        3:16     1:14:17        1:34       24:07     1:54:49
512   Mark Rebholz           CLYDE        45/59        9:05        4:17     1:11:59        1:13       28:30     1:55:02
513   Katelyn Bunbury        F0119          2/4        8:37        3:34     1:13:01        1:09       28:48     1:55:08
514   Carl Clementi          M3539        85/93       10:49        3:41     1:09:32        2:36       28:46     1:55:22
515   Lauranne Bailey        F4044        17/26       11:42        3:29     1:06:51        3:47       29:44     1:55:32
516   Robert Phillips        M4549        24/32        8:16        4:10     1:07:45        2:56       32:31     1:55:37
517   Toby Haines            M3034        72/78        6:49        2:08     1:23:31        1:57       21:15     1:55:38
518   Cheryl Seger           F3539        31/49       10:27        3:21     1:11:32        2:39       27:44     1:55:41
519   Laura Moyer            ATHEN        12/27        8:30        3:37     1:11:27        2:44       29:25     1:55:42
520   Dean Nelson            M4549        25/32       12:45        5:03     1:07:33        3:16       27:08     1:55:43
521   Kate Eckhardt          F2024        23/37       10:37        3:41     1:11:32        1:28       28:30     1:55:47
522   Leah Hammer            F3034        30/56        9:40        3:21     1:21:11        1:26       20:28     1:56:03
523   Susan Schmitz          F3034        31/56       12:16        3:49     1:31:22        2:01        6:40     1:56:06
524   Tom Frentzel           M3539        86/93        7:38        3:05     1:11:12        2:24       31:53     1:56:10
525   Peter Bibby            CLYDE        46/59       11:34        3:57     1:09:40        1:45       29:16     1:56:10
526   Caitlin Christman      F0119          3/4        8:31        4:36     1:14:52        1:40       26:41     1:56:18
527   Brenda Schick          F3034        32/56        7:44        4:27     1:15:27        2:13       26:30     1:56:20
528   Carolina Castellanos   F2529        35/56        9:58        5:44     1:11:59        1:39       27:11     1:56:30
529   Pamela Dettman         F2024        24/37       10:21        4:39     1:15:25        1:55       24:19     1:56:36
530   Victor Godyn           M3539        87/93       10:04        4:39     1:09:44        4:16       27:59     1:56:41
531   Todd Golbus            CLYDE        47/59       10:22        3:41     1:11:37        1:19       29:44     1:56:42
532   William Fox            M3539        88/93        8:35        3:14     1:15:48        3:13       26:02     1:56:50
533   Andrew Wisniewski      M3539        89/93        8:47        4:37     1:11:57        2:42       28:50     1:56:52
534   Heidi Hastings         F4549        11/21       10:15        5:19     1:08:41        3:08       29:41     1:57:02
535   Michael Alexander      M3034        73/78       11:23        4:57     1:11:56        1:50       26:59     1:57:03
536   Stephan Van Dorn       M3034        74/78       11:19        3:51     1:08:02        3:19       30:34     1:57:04
537   Jennifer Gallagher     F3034        33/56       10:40        3:48     1:15:15        1:16       26:13     1:57:11
538   Mark Christman         CLYDE        48/59        8:43        3:53     1:09:50        3:51       31:02     1:57:17
539   Lynda Thiel            F2024        25/37       10:55        4:10     1:10:50        2:38       28:56     1:57:27
540   Andrea Gilbert         F3034        34/56        8:16        4:14     1:14:06        2:41       28:18     1:57:32
541   Christopher Latoz      M3539        90/93        7:55        1:44     1:25:13        2:02       20:41     1:57:33
542   Ellen Richter-Norgel   F4549        12/21       12:34        5:39     1:12:28        3:31       23:30     1:57:39
543   Timothy Trzcinko       M2529        34/38       11:30        3:17     1:13:28        2:31       27:03     1:57:48
544   Ruth Ellestad          F2024        26/37       10:14        3:33     1:19:19        0:57       23:53     1:57:54
545   Lynn Gilpin            F2024        27/37       10:14        3:40     1:14:26        1:24       28:19     1:58:01
546   Therese Jacobs         F3539        32/49        9:02        3:05     1:15:07        1:16       29:41     1:58:09
547   Kelly Varsho           F2024        28/37       10:23        3:39     1:13:47        2:06       28:22     1:58:15
548   Anne Lucke             F3539        33/49        9:30        3:43     1:10:57        1:42       32:30     1:58:20
549   Michelle Grimm         F3034        35/56        8:45        3:37     1:13:43        0:59       31:23     1:58:24
550   Matthew Gorniak        CLYDE        49/59        9:16        3:59     1:16:54        1:17       27:01     1:58:25
551   Derek Norman           M3034        75/78        9:42        3:17     1:10:08        2:21       33:03     1:58:29
552   Stephen Scheckel       M5054        12/17       10:14        8:27     1:07:09        4:47       28:02     1:58:37
553   Mary Paul              F4044        18/26       11:48        5:43     1:11:13        2:02       28:03     1:58:46
554   Julia Ward             F3539        34/49        9:53        4:16     1:13:06        2:02       29:34     1:58:50
555   Madonna Wendt          ATHEN        13/27        9:58        3:07     1:15:07        1:21       29:32     1:59:04
556   Steve Barritt          M5054        13/17       11:13        5:33     1:12:28        1:23       28:33     1:59:07
557   William Dettman        M5054        14/17       12:52        4:32     1:13:33        1:43       26:29     1:59:08
558   Guy Costello           M5054        15/17       11:42        6:46     1:13:28        1:28       25:50     1:59:12
559   Kimberly Linden        F3034        36/56       11:03        3:29     1:13:16        2:58       28:29     1:59:14
560                                         0/0       10:08        4:24     1:12:45        3:15       28:46     1:59:15
561   Michelle Schmitz       F3539        35/49       10:12        4:28     1:19:06        1:28       24:03     1:59:15
562   Shannon Maguire        F3539        36/49       10:11        3:53     1:15:44        1:28       28:08     1:59:21
563   Taylor Livieri         F2529        36/56       10:11        4:27     1:12:07        1:31       31:07     1:59:22
564   Christopher Petykowski M2529        35/38       11:52        3:21     1:15:41        1:32       26:57     1:59:23
565   Bob King               M4549        26/32        9:28        5:36     1:17:43        1:18       25:21     1:59:24
566   Tammy Patterson        F3034        37/56       11:38        3:34     1:12:34        4:04       27:40     1:59:29
567   Sara Storck            F4549        13/21       10:55        4:49     1:08:32        5:45       29:37     1:59:35
568   Joanna Salmen          F0119          4/4        7:24        3:35     1:19:50        1:00       27:50     1:59:37
569                                         0/0       11:11       11:33     1:06:24        1:59       28:39     1:59:43
570   Gail Grider            F3539        37/49       11:35        5:33     1:10:04        4:44       27:53     1:59:47
571   Scott Breen            M2529        36/38       10:41        3:26     1:19:01        1:50       24:56     1:59:52
572   December Wells         F2024        29/37       11:39        3:24     1:17:19        1:25       26:09     1:59:54
573   Bahia Ohlsen           F3034        38/56        8:49        4:30     1:14:46        2:43       29:36     2:00:24
574   Duane Dupor            M6064          4/4       11:05        5:27     1:17:14        1:38       25:03     2:00:25
575   Nicholas Schweitzer    M2024        11/12       10:44        5:23     1:13:27        2:25       28:28     2:00:26
576   Margie Daniels         F4044        19/26       10:35        3:47     1:15:22        1:25       29:22     2:00:30
577   Maureen Mccoy          F2529        37/56        8:40        4:03     1:18:10        1:35       28:18     2:00:45
578   Kathryn Filicetti      F3034        39/56       11:36        3:31     1:13:56        2:36       29:19     2:00:57
579   Daniel Holzman         M5559          6/7       11:04        5:24     1:11:57        5:01       27:35     2:01:00
580   Cynthia Norton         F4549        14/21       10:26        5:50     1:11:52        2:43       30:40     2:01:30
581   Jessica Haxton         F2529        38/56       12:01        5:00     1:14:56        3:04       26:34     2:01:33
582   Jennifer Grimm         F3034        40/56       11:29        5:29     1:14:54        1:28       28:21     2:01:39
583   Darin Schoening        M3539        91/93       10:36        3:40     1:19:17        1:27       26:45     2:01:43
584   Kathleen Mcewan        F2529        39/56        9:11        4:55     1:12:16        3:03       32:29     2:01:51
585   Ann Chiaramonti        F2529        40/56        9:14        3:01     1:15:27        2:14       32:04     2:01:59
586   Don Jakubisin          M4044        65/69       11:16        3:10     1:11:52        1:47       33:56     2:01:59
587   Kelyn Meyer            F3539        38/49        9:51        5:08     1:15:01        2:53       29:11     2:02:03
588   Lori Newell            F2529        41/56       10:16        4:04     1:19:09        1:23       27:33     2:02:24
589   Debra Daemmrich        F2024        30/37       10:29        3:48     1:13:12        1:34       33:31     2:02:33
590   Diane Hughes           F3034        41/56       11:31        4:00     1:22:53        1:05       23:06     2:02:34
591   Rachel Bass            ATHEN        14/27        8:27        4:17     1:19:05        1:09       29:36     2:02:34
592   Wade Weber             M2529        37/38        9:52        3:49     1:17:13        2:39       29:10     2:02:41
593   Michelle Harnisch      F3034        42/56       10:16        3:58     1:16:40        1:50       30:10     2:02:52
594   Laura Knipfer          ATHEN        15/27       10:33        3:26     1:16:09        1:46       31:10     2:03:02
595   Andy Roquet            CLYDE        50/59        8:58        5:02     1:13:24        1:38       34:05     2:03:05
596   Michael Kilroe         M3539        92/93       10:17        5:22     1:15:55        1:57       29:47     2:03:16
597   Bobbi Eliasson         F2529        42/56       12:01        2:32     1:17:37        1:42       29:30     2:03:20
598   Tom Pendergast         M4549        27/32       15:19        5:39     1:11:57        5:03       25:25     2:03:22
599   Jim Wenzler            M4549        28/32       11:12        9:44     1:11:55        5:07       25:26     2:03:22
600   Erin Mcwalter          F3539        39/49       13:31        4:42     1:15:58        2:59       26:21     2:03:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE      TRANS2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Irene Pawlisch         F3034        43/56        8:40        3:33     1:21:39        1:36       28:16     2:03:42
602   Jodie Amerell          F3034        44/56       10:31        3:43     1:16:53        1:45       30:59     2:03:50
603   Jesse Bond             M2024        12/12       12:10        6:14     1:16:44        3:12       25:45     2:04:03
604   Kathi Stanek           F4044        20/26       10:29        5:11     1:14:54        5:47       27:52     2:04:12
605   Amy Mason              F3034        45/56        9:33        4:09     1:21:32        1:37       27:25     2:04:14
606   Erica Barrette         F2529        43/56       10:57        5:58     1:14:08        5:12       28:03     2:04:15
607   Nicole Lange           ATHEN        16/27        9:41        4:07     1:18:03        1:58       30:39     2:04:26
608   Jodie Kleinhans        F3034        46/56       11:30        3:10     1:16:45        1:11       31:52     2:04:26
609   Kristin Paschke        F2529        44/56       10:58        3:52     1:21:42        1:58       26:09     2:04:37
610   Shannon Duwe           ATHEN        17/27       13:07        3:08     1:19:02        1:27       28:02     2:04:44
611   Jennifer Schoening     F3539        40/49       11:51        3:06     1:17:32        1:55       30:30     2:04:53
612   Maggie Deziel          F2024        31/37       12:05        4:48     1:18:46        1:47       27:38     2:05:02
613   Amelia Hinrichs        F2529        45/56       12:17        3:39     1:16:48        2:07       30:25     2:05:14
614   Laura Ambrose          F3539        41/49       13:23        4:05     1:15:51        1:40       30:27     2:05:24
615   Yan Deng               F4549        15/21       10:57        4:55     1:17:28        1:42       30:31     2:05:30
616   Carrie Bisantz         F4044        21/26       10:18        4:54     1:17:37        1:35       31:14     2:05:36
617   Kim Wilmers            F3034        47/56        9:58        5:36     1:17:27        1:33       31:09     2:05:41
618   Cecilia Konchar Farr   F4549        16/21       11:10        6:59     1:15:04        3:41       29:11     2:06:04
619   Andrew Gussert         M3034        76/78       11:40        4:28     1:17:55        1:48       30:17     2:06:07
620   Judith Smith           F3539        42/49       13:17        6:52     1:16:18        1:40       28:13     2:06:17
621   Nicole Tepe            F3539        43/49       11:41        8:23     1:16:19        1:43       28:13     2:06:17
622   Nathan Breunig         CLYDE        51/59        9:57        3:14     1:27:22        1:09       24:52     2:06:31
623   Robert Cyr             M5559          7/7        8:08        6:25     1:18:06        1:52       32:16     2:06:44
624   Clark Hodgson          CLYDE        52/59       11:28        4:34     1:12:53        1:48       36:04     2:06:45
625   Karen Hitchcock        F3034        48/56        9:50        4:07     1:22:27        1:29       29:00     2:06:51
626   John Schindler         M4044        66/69       11:42        4:59     1:18:26        1:53       29:54     2:06:53
627   Douglas Baker          M3539        93/93       12:16        4:39     1:19:16        1:38       29:10     2:06:58
628   William Wood           M4549        29/32       12:06        3:46     1:18:01        2:20       30:52     2:07:03
629   Alicia Yaeger          F2529        46/56        9:41        5:26     1:21:23        3:59       26:46     2:07:12
630   Shelly Erdmann         F3034        49/56       12:54        6:45     1:16:58        2:54       27:45     2:07:15
631   Erin Bunbury           F2024        32/37        8:27        4:00     1:20:31        1:55       32:31     2:07:22
632   Laurie Krause          F3539        44/49       13:35        4:09     1:22:23        1:57       26:06     2:08:09
633   Anthony Hiller         M3034        77/78        9:24        3:44     1:25:40        1:34       28:04     2:08:25
634   Tina Owen              F3034        50/56       11:42        8:09     1:14:53        4:23       29:22     2:08:27
635   Kara Yaeger            ATHEN        18/27       10:16        3:48     1:22:26        2:16       29:50     2:08:34
636   Jean Stauffacher       F4044        22/26       12:01        3:41     1:21:02        1:33       30:55     2:09:10
637   Hollyann Lorino        F2529        47/56       11:39        2:58     1:20:55        1:27       32:15     2:09:13
638   Jennifer Madai         ATHEN        19/27        8:58        4:25     1:20:08        1:50       34:03     2:09:22
639   Kieran Sawyer          M2529        38/38        8:28        2:02     1:33:23        1:48       23:56     2:09:35
640                                         0/0       11:46        3:41     1:23:14        1:50       29:08     2:09:37
641   Larry Schultz          M5054        16/17       10:30        5:10     1:18:30        2:55       33:46     2:10:50
642   Dee Koehn              F4549        17/21       16:17        3:32     1:21:18        1:28       28:45     2:11:18
643   Heather Festerling     F2529        48/56       10:14        4:27     1:23:44        1:32       31:35     2:11:29
644   Lindsey Zimny          F2529        49/56       10:43        4:41     1:24:16        1:57       30:03     2:11:37
645   Marcella Andrews       F2529        50/56       10:28        4:32     1:23:29        1:59       31:13     2:11:39
646   Teresa Cattaneo        F2529        51/56       10:29        4:33     1:23:30        1:58       31:18     2:11:46
647   Chris Drea             ATHEN        20/27       11:20        4:35     1:20:39        2:12       33:07     2:11:50
648   Sara Philibeck         F2024        33/37       12:41        3:17     1:20:47        2:43       32:31     2:11:57
649   Kurt Rebholz           CLYDE        53/59        9:31        3:11     1:24:32        1:23       33:23     2:11:59
650   Heidi Herbst           F2024        34/37       10:40        4:10     1:27:47        1:32       28:47     2:12:54
651   George Goehring        CLYDE        54/59       11:29        6:16     1:23:21        3:01       28:49     2:12:54
652   Sheila Kay Haines      F3034        51/56       12:05        3:26     1:22:31        1:18       33:54     2:13:13
653   Julie Cataldo          F3034        52/56       12:29        3:06     1:28:04        1:05       28:39     2:13:21
654   Lloyd Eagan            ATHEN        21/27       10:25        5:32     1:22:56        2:46       32:17     2:13:55
655   Harold Thompson        CLYDE        55/59        7:59        4:53     1:27:38        3:01       30:59     2:14:27
656   Roy Mjelde             M4549        30/32       10:38        6:14     1:16:37        4:45       36:15     2:14:28
657   Alexis Sullivan        F3539        45/49       11:21        4:10     1:24:50        1:34       32:55     2:14:48
658   Linda Stadler          F4549        18/21       11:45        4:34     1:24:15        2:29       32:00     2:15:01
659   Laura Noonan           F3539        46/49       12:11        5:14     1:19:53        1:27       36:32     2:15:15
660   Jennifer Rozman        F3034        53/56       13:38        3:40     1:25:29        3:34       29:09     2:15:29
661   Lenette Hoover         F4549        19/21       10:59        9:42     1:14:04       11:38       29:21     2:15:42
662   Mila Grady             F4549        20/21       12:04        8:42     1:14:31       11:05       29:22     2:15:43
663   Deb Cobb               F4549        21/21       12:07        8:44     1:14:39       10:56       29:19     2:15:43
664   Gordon Pearce          CLYDE        56/59       12:35        9:20     1:18:20        3:18       32:12     2:15:43
665   Kristine Terry         F3034        54/56        9:36        4:50     1:24:38        1:50       34:53     2:15:45
666   David Nissenbaum       M3034        78/78       10:43        3:40     1:22:55        1:13       38:10     2:16:39
667   Nikki Braun            ATHEN        22/27       10:57        3:49     1:27:36        2:35       31:47     2:16:42
668   Tina Prade             F2529        52/56       12:15        4:21     1:24:00        1:58       34:20     2:16:53
669   Ann Otte               F4044        23/26       11:57        4:08     1:21:39        2:25       36:51     2:16:59
670   Jody Wolak             F2529        53/56        8:52        3:04     1:30:43        1:24       33:08     2:17:08
671   Phyllis Bankier        F5559          1/2       14:33        5:37     1:24:20        1:54       30:49     2:17:11
672   H Roger Schaver        CLYDE        57/59       15:01        5:32     1:19:35        1:46       35:50     2:17:41
673   Amanda Lowerre         F2024        35/37       13:08        4:38     1:29:03        1:48       29:21     2:17:57
674   Amanda Gentine         F2529        54/56       11:32        5:28     1:24:16        3:12       33:48     2:18:14
675   Nicole Budeau          ATHEN        23/27       10:50        4:55     1:29:42        2:55       30:18     2:18:38
676   Susan Baker            F2529        55/56       11:07        5:06     1:24:33        2:04       37:10     2:19:58
677   Thomas Patterson       M4044        67/69        8:56       27:17     1:12:32        4:06       27:40     2:20:29
678   Michele Feld           F4044        24/26       13:30        4:15     1:22:54        1:36       38:20     2:20:34
679   William Rossiter       M4549        31/32       13:54        5:18     1:22:20        3:02       36:24     2:20:55
680   Linda Barth            F2529        56/56       11:42        5:01     1:31:51        2:42       29:52     2:21:06
681   Erin Christman         F2024        36/37       11:08        5:04     1:31:45        1:42       31:59     2:21:36
682   Laura Honish           F3539        47/49       11:12        3:16     1:27:46        2:59       36:27     2:21:38
683   Gretchen Holst         F2024        37/37       12:40        4:46     1:26:45        3:03       34:54     2:22:05
684   Catherine Hansen       F4044        25/26       10:03        3:29     1:27:09        3:08       38:31     2:22:18
685   Amy Boswell            ATHEN        24/27       13:26        2:30     1:32:23        1:44       34:41     2:24:41
686   Michelle Trowbridge    ATHEN        25/27       12:46        4:53     1:28:31        2:27       36:46     2:25:22
687   Kathy Bailey           ATHEN        26/27       12:45        4:54     1:28:35        2:24       36:46     2:25:22
688   Therese Burke          F4044        26/26       10:55        5:01     1:32:58        3:45       33:28     2:26:06
689   Kenneth Wisniewski     M5054        17/17       10:39        5:37     1:29:48        3:25       37:42     2:27:09
690   Thomas Schiesl         CLYDE        58/59       15:04        4:12     1:30:48        1:53       36:16     2:28:11
691   Joe Cava               M4044        68/69       14:30        5:08     1:28:42        2:20       37:43     2:28:20
692   Raeann Malatia         F3539        48/49       12:29        5:39     1:36:38        2:01       33:29     2:30:14
693   Thomas Jacobson        M4549        32/32       10:58        4:13     1:42:24        2:11       31:12     2:30:57
694   Anna Church            F3539        49/49       17:18        4:06     1:33:42        2:06       34:13     2:31:23
695   Phyllis Mahan          F3034        55/56       13:00        7:19     1:40:35        1:47       32:43     2:35:21
696   Gary King              CLYDE        59/59        8:38        3:39     1:36:30        2:46       44:59     2:36:30
697   Linda Distad           F5054          1/2       20:20        6:35     1:28:51        7:42       34:51     2:38:18
698   Nicole Powers          F3034        56/56       12:07        7:46     1:39:23        5:15       34:21     2:38:50
699   Stacy Mcnall           ATHEN        27/27        9:53        4:32     1:44:40        1:55       40:03     2:41:00
700   Susan Goetz            F5559          2/2       13:53        7:17     1:36:42        4:38       38:41     2:41:10
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701   Roseanne Clark         F5054          2/2       15:23        7:52     1:44:34        2:43       34:36     2:45:06
702   Kenneth Malatia        M4044        69/69       10:36       25:34     1:36:31        4:54       30:41     2:48:14
703                                         0/0                                                                10:00:00
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